Manual Warrants

Yoided Warrants

CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2010-2011 FISCAL YEAR

CITY COUNCIL MEETING SEPTEMBER 1, 2010

Sequence

From

- 138292

Payroll Liability Warrants 138285

Regular Warrants

138444
138551

138295
138381
138450
138458
138557
138670

138294

138291
138449
138556

138299
138442
138457
138550
138669
138679

ITEM 10.D.

Amount

6,424.71

1,878.37
1,708.02
1,708.02

586,416.01
43,413.47
732,449.67
66,475.31
75,501.79
295,733.68

Total $ 1,811,709.05
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